
Compass Regular Saving Plan
At a Glance

Compass is a regular saving plan designed to help achieve the financial freedom you seek for yourself and your family; for retirement, 
education, weddings and the next generation of explorers.

Ownership • Single
• Joint
• Trustees

Life Status • Own life
• Life/lives of another
• Joint lives, first death, second death
• Joint lives, last survivor

Age of Entry • Minimum age: 19 (next birthday)
• Maximum age: 70 (next birthday)

Payment Term • Minimum: 5 years
• Maximum: 30 years

Currency Options AUD, GBP, EUR, JPY, USD

Payment Frequency Regular premium:
• Monthly
• Quarterly
• Semi-annually
• Annually

Single premium:
• Can be made anytime during the payment term

Payment Options Regular monthly payments:
• Credit card
• Debit card
• Standing order

Regular quarterly, semi-annual, or annual premiums:
• Credit card
• Debit card
• Standing order
• Electronic transfer

Single premium:
• Electronic transfer
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• Access to over 100 funds from globally recognised asset managers
• Free fund switching

Minimum Premiums

Premium Allocation

Loyalty Bonus

Funds

Figures in brackets are the minimums for policies with a premium payment term of less than ten (10) years.

Regular premiums:

If your policy premium payment term is less than 10 years, the allocation rate for regular 
premiums is  101%. For policies with a premium payment term of 10 years or more, see the 
policy schedule A/B allocation rates table below for the specific premium allocation rates.

Single premiums are allocated at 100%.

On the 10th policy anniversary and every 5th policy anniversary thereafter (within the thirty years 
following policy commencement or the original premium payment term, whichever is less) a 
bonus equal to 5% of all regular premiums received during the relevant preceding period is 
added to the policy. The preceding period is the first ten years for the first bonus and the five 
years immediately preceding each subsequent bonus.

MINIMUM REGULAR PREMIUMS

ANNUALISED PREMIUM
(OR CURRENCY EQUIVALENT)

ALLOCATION RATE

SCHEDULE A SCHEDULE B

$3,600 – $5,399

$5,400 – $7,199

$7,200 – $8,999

$9,000 – $13,499

$13,500 – $22,499

$22,500

102%

103%

104%

105%

106%

101%

101%

101%

102%

103%

104%

101%
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MINIMUM PREMIUMS

USD

GBP

EUR

AUD

JPY

MONTHLY

300 (600)

200 (400)

270 (540)

288 (576)

40,000 (80,000)

QUARTERLY

900 (1,800)

600 (1,200)

810 (1,620)

864 (1,728)

120,000 (240,000)

SEMI-ANNUALLY

1,800 (3,600)

1,200 (2,400)

1,620 (3,240)

1,728 (3,456)

240,000 (480,000)

ANNUALLY

3,600 (7,200)

2,400 (4,800)

3,240 (6,480)

3,456 (6,912)

480,000 (960,000)

3,000

2,000

2,700

2,880

400,000

CURRENCY
REGULAR PREMIUM

SINGLE PREMIUM



Flexibility

Additional Benefits

• Premium holiday facility
• Premium reduction facility
• Regular income facility
• Nominate beneficiaries
• Option to write in trust

• Tax efficient product
• Secure online valuation and performance data

This document should be read in conjunction with all of the documents made available by Providence for the Compass Regular 
Saving Plan including the Compass Regular Saving Plan Terms and Conditions, the Compass Regular Saving Plan brochure and the 
Compass Regular Saving Plan illustration(s).

Providence is the business name of Providence Life Limited, PCC. The Company does not offer advice. Providence Compass Regular Saving Plan is advised via independent introducers who are the 
agent of the client. The Company is not authorised to offer insurance products for sale in the United States. Materials are not intended as an offer of insurance and do not constitute an offer or a 
solicitation of an offer to buy insurance in any other country or other jurisdiction in which it is unlawful to make such an offer or solicitation. Providence Life Limited, PCC is incorporated as a Protected 
Cell Company in the Republic of Mauritius, is granted a Category 1 Global Business License pursuant to section 72(6) of the Financial Services Act and issues linked long term insurance products under 
the license Long-Term Insurance Business Licence No. C109007268 pursuant to Section 11 of the Insurance Act 2005 and the Financial Services (Consolidated Licensing and Fees) Rules 2008. 
Registered office: Providence Life Limited PCC, Level 4, Mindspace SBI Tower, Cybercity, Ebene, Mauritius. Telephone: +230 466 7070 | Fax: +230 465 0077 | Email: admin@providence.life
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