

Compass Regular Saving Plan

At a Glance

Compass is a regular saving plan designed to help achieve the financial freedom you seek for yourself and your family; for retirement, education, weddings and the next generation of explorers.

Ownership	SingleJointTrustees	
Life Status	 Own life Life/lives of another Joint lives, first death, second death Joint lives, last survivor 	
Age of Entry	Minimum age: 19 (next birthday)Maximum age: 70 (next birthday)	
Payment Term	Minimum: 5 yearsMaximum: 30 years	
Currency Options	AUD, GBP, EUR, JPY, USD	
Payment Frequency	Regular premium:	
Payment Options	Regular monthly payments: Credit card Debit card Standing order Regular quarterly, semi-annual, or annual premiums: Credit card Debit card Standing order Electronic transfer Single premium: Electronic transfer	

Minimum Premiums

MINIMUM PREMIUMS					
CURRENCY	REGULAR PREMIUM				SINGLE PREMIUM
	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	SEMI-ANNUALLY	ANNUALLY	SINGLE PREMION
USD	300 (600)	900 (1,800)	1,800 (3,600)	3,600 (7,200)	3,000
GBP	200 (400)	600 (1,200)	1,200 (2,400)	2,400 (4,800)	2,000
EUR	270 (540)	810 (1,620)	1,620 (3,240)	3,240 (6,480)	2,700
AUD	288 (576)	864 (1,728)	1,728 (3,456)	3,456 (6,912)	2,880
JPY	40,000 (80,000)	120,000 (240,000)	240,000 (480,000)	480,000 (960,000)	400,000

Figures in brackets are the minimums for policies with a premium payment term of less than ten (10) years.

Premium Allocation

Regular premiums:

If your policy premium payment term is less than 10 years, the allocation rate for regular premiums is 101%. For policies with a premium payment term of 10 years or more, see the policy schedule A/B allocation rates table below for the specific premium allocation rates.

ANNUALISED PREMIUM	ALLOCATION RATE		
(OR CURRENCY EQUIVALENT)	SCHEDULE A	SCHEDULE B	
\$3,600 - \$5,399	101%	101%	
\$5,400 – \$7,199	102%	101%	
\$7,200 – \$8,999	103%	101%	
\$9,000 – \$13,499	104%	102%	
\$13,500 – \$22,499	105%	103%	
\$22,500	106%	104%	

Single premiums are allocated at 100%.

Loyalty Bonus

On the 10th policy anniversary and every 5th policy anniversary thereafter (within the thirty years following policy commencement or the original premium payment term, whichever is less) a bonus equal to 5% of all regular premiums received during the relevant preceding period is added to the policy. The preceding period is the first ten years for the first bonus and the five years immediately preceding each subsequent bonus.

Funds

- Access to over 100 funds from globally recognised asset managers
- · Free fund switching

Flexibility	Premium holiday facility
	Premium reduction facility
	Regular income facility
	Nominate beneficiaries
	Option to write in trust
Additional Benefits	 Tax efficient product Secure online valuation and performance data
	Secure online valuation and performance data

This document should be read in conjunction with all of the documents made available by Providence for the Compass Regular Saving Plan including the Compass Regular Saving Plan Terms and Conditions, the Compass Regular Saving Plan brochure and the Compass Regular Saving Plan illustration(s).

Providence is the business name of Providence Life Limited, PCC. The Company does not offer advice. Providence Compass Regular Saving Plan is advised via independent introducers who are the agent of the client. The Company is not authorised to offer insurance products for sale in the United States. Materials are not intended as an offer of insurance and do not constitute an offer or a solicitation of an offer to buy insurance in any other country or other jurisdiction in which it is unlawful to make such an offer or solicitation. Providence Life Limited, PCC is incorporated as a Protected Cell Company in the Republic of Mauritius, is granted a Category 1 Global Business License pursuant to section 72(6) of the Financial Services Act and issues linked long term insurance products under the license Long-Term Insurance Business License No. C109007268 pursuant to Section 11 of the Insurance Act 2005 and the Financial Services (Consolidated Licensing and Fees) Rules 2008. Registered office: Providence Life Limited PCC, Level 4, Mindspace SBI Tower, Cybercity, Ebene, Mauritius. Telephone: +230 466 7070 | Fax: +230 465 0077 | Email: admin@providence.life